THE CITY OF CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

THE CITY OF BURLESON, TEXAS

DATE: 10-Mar-23
OWNER: Burleson Parks and Recreation

CONTRACTOR: Brandt Companies, LLC

After evaluating the different options of wall sensors we have decided to go with different options for the offices and rental spaces.
During this project Brandt two units that needed addtional repairs, the change order includes labor and materials to replace actuators for
OAD & MINOAD on RTU-4 and CHWYV actuator for RTU-6.

Original Contract Amount $ 160,255.00

Net INCREASE in Contract Amount $ 10,015.00
from Previous Change Orders

Net DECREASE in Contract Amount Current Increase
from this Change Order 6.25%
Revised Contract Total Amount $ 170,270.00

Overall Decrease(%)

Original Contract Completion Time Calendar Days Original
Completion Date

Change in Contract completion Time Calendar Days
from Previous Change Orders

Change in Contract completion Time 0 Calendar Days
from this Change Order

Revised Contract Completion Time Revised
Completion Date

Recommended by: Accepted by: 0-Jan-00
CITY OF BURLESON Brandt Companies, LLC

Digitally signed by Charles Steele

Charles  pcmeimn
ou=Sales Manager,
Steele  geumcsuamas,

By: By: Charles Steele
Title: City Manager Title: Service Sales Manager

Approved by Owner:

CITY OF BURLESON

By: Purchasing Manager




